DOC # 0140990

11 56 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By CHARLES S ROGERS

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT.

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By DP

Book- 270 Page- 0576



Assessor's Parcel # <u>CO2-152-18</u> WHEN RECORDED BY MAIL

AFFIDAVIT County of LINCOLN CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME FROM PERSONAL PROPERTY TO REAL PROPERTY PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 1. Owner/Buyer Name Chaples S. Kraces And To C. N. 1992 2. Physical Location (28. S. FOLLEY) S. L.		+ and the Avenue	
CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME ROOM PERSONAL PROPERTY TO REAL PROPERTY PART IT O BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 1. Owner/Buyer Name Chap less Roders Ro		AECIDAVIT County of INCOIN	
PART IT O BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 1. Owner/Buyer Name Chaples S. Rodes Large Regels Physical Location (B. S. FOLLPH) S. PLING CA. NV. 170603 Description: Vear (PAS) Manufacture (JMPL) Model Length (10) Width (24) Serial Number IS 140 10 AIB 4. New Lien Holder (If diny) (Prop pa (Pa) Exp (CL) Address P. Bot S. CAllence AV 390 0X Unsecured Property Taxes are failed in full through fiscal year 50 ±12 Amounts (A. T. A. No. MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME Legal Description: Lot Block Subdivision Other Parcel 1 of Parcel Map for Hollingshead Family Trust dated 06/01/1992 situated within Block 35 of the Town of Panaca, Sec. 9, T. 2 S., R. 68 E., M.D.M. recorded May 13, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II COWNER/BUYER NOTANZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as somes (Shurer (s) of the showe described amountactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gave has been removed per NISS 36.244, the home has been pastalled in accordance with all lates and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liers or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Conver/Buyer Date Print of Type Name Print of Type Name Print of Type Name Print of Type Name Notary Public APPT EXP. DEC. 10, 2015 Notary Public The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of Lincoln Country a real property upon receipt of the Real Property. Notary Public PART II. Notary Public The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of Lincoln Country as real property upon receipt of the Real Property. Notice. NOTAR: The conversion is will only if the above information is true and correct.		• •	0140990
1. Owner/Buyer Name Chap Ics S. Rages Large Reages 2. Physical location (28 S. FOUR S. S. Parages Large Reages) 3. Description: Year 1983 Manufacturer Limbel S. Large Reages 4. New tien holder (if any) Made and 1911 Fed C. Li Address P. Both S. J. C. A. Lenker A. T. 2008 5. Unsecured property Taxes are fad in full through fiscal year 20 11 Amount S. L. C. L.		•	\ \
1. Owner/Buyer Name Charles S. Rodels And No 1909 2. Physical location (8 S. FOURTH St. And Ca. No 1909 3. Description: Year (983) Manufacturer (1909) 4. New Lien Holder (If any) Mode Length (10) Width 24' Serial Number 1 S. 140 IO. A/8 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 6. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 6. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 7. Amount 5 7. CALLEND AND ST.		PRODU PERSONAL PROPERTY TO REAL PROPERTY	\ \
1. Owner/Buyer Name Charles S. Rodels And No 1909 2. Physical location (8 S. FOURTH St. And Ca. No 1909 3. Description: Year (983) Manufacturer (1909) 4. New Lien Holder (If any) Mode Length (10) Width 24' Serial Number 1 S. 140 IO. A/8 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 6. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 6. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 7. Amount 5 7. CALLEND AND ST.			
1. Owner/Buyer Name Charles S. Rodels And No 1909 2. Physical location (8 S. FOURTH St. And Ca. No 1909 3. Description: Year (983) Manufacturer (1909) 4. New Lien Holder (If any) Mode Length (10) Width 24' Serial Number 1 S. 140 IO. A/8 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 6. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 6. Unsecured Property Taxes are faid in full through fiscal year 2011—2 Amount 5 7. Amount 5 7. CALLEND AND ST.		DART LTO BE COMMITTED BY A DRIVE MAIN	
2. Physical Location 18 S. FOUR S. Annual Carlor Model Length 10 Width 24 Serial Number 5 140 10 A/8 4. New Lien Holder (if any) Mode a light Fed L. Address FO. Box 5 CALLENTE AN 290.08 1. Unsecured Property Taxes are flaid in full through fiscal year 2011 Jamount 5 Jamount 6 Jamount 6 Jamount 7 Jamount 8 Jamount 7 Jamount 8 Jamount		PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
2. Physical Location 18 S. FOUR S. Annual Carlor Model Length 10 Width 24 Serial Number 5 140 10 A/8 4. New Lien Holder (if any) Mode a light Fed L. Address FO. Box 5 CALLENTE AN 290.08 1. Unsecured Property Taxes are flaid in full through fiscal year 2011 Jamount 5 Jamount 6 Jamount 6 Jamount 7 Jamount 8 Jamount 7 Jamount 8 Jamount		Charles Charles C Proces	Larane Roopes
3. Description: Year 1983 Manufacture (IMPL) Model Length 191 Width 24 Serial Number 1914 ID A/8 4. New Lien Holder (If any) Model 2014 IN A/8 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are faild in full through fiscal year 2011 Amount \$ A/8 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are faild in full through fiscal year 2011 Amount \$ A/8 LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME Legal Description: Lot			
Length 100 Width 24 Serial Number AS 14 16 AB 4. New Lien Holder (if any) Moa an Application of the Manufacture of Modern Serial Number Assessment and in full through fiscal year 2011-12 Amount S 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 2011-12 Amount S LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME Legal Description: Lot Block Subdivision Other Parcel 1 of Parcel Map for Hollingshead Family Trust dated 06/01/1992 situated within Block 35 of the Town of Panaca, Sec. 9, T. 2 S., R. 68 E., M.D.M. recorded May 18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (s/huyer (s) of the above described manufactures/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per Nis 36:1246, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any life or encumbrances on the unit become a lies on the land. Conver/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Da			
New Lien Holder (if any) More to a least Feed C. L. Address P.D. Boy S. C. A. L. P. L. A. C. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 2011. Demount S. A. A. C. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 2011. Demount S. A. A. C. L. C. A. C. L. C. Subdivision D. C. L. C. Subdivision D. C. Subdivision D. C. Subdivision D. C. Subdivision D. C. S. C. S. C. S. E. S. L. M.D. M. recorded May 18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (si/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running get has been removed per PMS 36124, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Cowner/Buyer Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	٥.		
S. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal year 2011. Amount \$	4		
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME Legal Description: Lot Block Subdivision			1
Legal Description: Lot	J.	Total secured Property Tunes are paid in run sirvaign risear year 207	(Platerina Platerina Plate
Legal Description: Lot		LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUFACTUR	FD/MOBILE HOME
Parcel 1 of Parcel Map for Hollingshead Family Trust dated 06/01/1992 situated within Block 35 of the Town of Panaca, Sec. 9, T. 2 S., R. 68 E., M.D.M. recorded May 18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTANZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (s)/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer		The state of the s	7
Parcel 1 of Parcel Map for Hollingshead Family Trust dated 06/01/1992 situated within Block 35 of the Town of Panaca, Sec. 9, T. 2 S., R. 68 E., M.D.M. recorded May 18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (s)/huyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liers or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. 2/16/12 Owner/Buyer Date Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On Type Name State of Nevada. On Type Name State of Nevada, County of Localin personally appeared Larger Rogers and Charles Rogers M. HONARD Notary Public PART IF. The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of Lincoln County as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: The conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct;		-	
within Block 35 of the Town of Panaca, Sec. 9, T. 2 S., R. 68 E., M.D.M. recorded May 18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PARTI OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (s)/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Owner/Buyer Date Ow		Parcel 1 of Parcel Map for Hollingshead	Family Trust dated 06/01/1992 situated
18, 2004 in Plat Book C, page 44 as File No. 122348 in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (s)/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per 9KS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On The lie 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Lincoln personally appeared Lance Rogers and Charles Rogers who acknowledged that The executed this affidavit. B. HOWARD Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			
Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada. PART II OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES The undersigned, as owner (s)/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NBS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On Fib No 2012, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Lincoln personally appeared ARCHAEL ROSES and Charles ROSES Who acknowledged that The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			
The undersigned, as owner (s) further some and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Conversion of the above described home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NAT Section of the land shown above, and agree (s) to the conversion of the land shown above, and agree (s) to the conversion of the land. Conversion of the above described manufactured mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed by the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed by the conversion of the Real Property above the running gear has been removed by the conversion of the Real Property Notice. Notice. Notice. Notice. Notice. Notice. Notice. Notice and conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			
The undersigned, as owner (s)/buyer (s) of the above described manufactured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date AREAR TOGALS Print or Type Name On The Nevacia On The Nevacia On The Nevacia The executed this affidavit. PART IN The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			
running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been installed in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land. Charles I are Rogers Print or Type Name Print or Typ			ctured/mobile home and owner (s) of the land shown above, affirm that the
Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Date Owner/Buyer Print or Type Name State of Novada On FCD Novada On FCD Novada Appeared La Rone Rogers and Charles Rogers Notary Public Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of Lincoln Country as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notare Title conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.		running gear has been removed per NRS 361.244, the home has been inst	talled in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree (s) to the
Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On Feb 16 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Localo personally appeared La Rene Rogers and Christis Rogers who acknowledged that The executed this affidavit. IN. HOWARD NOTARY Public Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.		conversion of the above described home to Real Property, understanding	that any liens or encumbrances on the unit become a lien on the land.
Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On Feb 16 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Localo personally appeared La Rene Rogers and Christis Rogers who acknowledged that The executed this affidavit. IN. HOWARD NOTARY Public Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			
Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On Feb 16 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Localo personally appeared La Rene Rogers and Christis Rogers who acknowledged that The executed this affidavit. IN. HOWARD NOTARY Public Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.		5 Dall Nor 12 2/16/12	10/10/12 S. S. 2-16-12
Print or Type Name State of Nevada. On Feb 16 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Localo personally appeared La Rene Rogers and Christis Rogers who acknowledged that The executed this affidavit. IN. HOWARD NOTARY Public Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			Outer/Division
Print or Type Name State of Nevacia. On Feb 16 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Lincoln personally appeared LaRene Rogers and Charles Rogers who acknowledged that They executed this affidavit. B. HOWARD Notary Public Notary Public PART IF: The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.		Owner/Buyer Date	Owner/buyer
Print or Type Name State of Nevacia. On Feb 16 2012 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Lincoln personally appeared LaRene Rogers and Charles Rogers who acknowledged that They executed this affidavit. B. HOWARD Notary Public Notary Public PART IF: The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.		1 stora Ragans	Charles S. Dorner
State of Nevada. On Feb No 20 12 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of Localn personally appeared La Rene Rogers and Charles Rogers who acknowledged that They executed this affidavit. III. HOWARD NOTARY Public CERTIFICATE # 08-5566-11 APPT. EXP. DEC. 10, 2015 The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			Print or Tune Name
appeared La Rene Rogers and Charles Rogers who acknowledged that They executed this affidavit. Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of Lincoln Country as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.	and the same	State of Nevada	Frint or Type Maine
appeared La Rene Rogers and Charles Rogers who acknowledged that			lic in and for the State of Nevada, County of Lincoln personally
The executed this affidavit. Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.	1		
Notary Public PART IX: The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.	/	appeared La Kene Rogers and	CNOUNCS KOSEIS—who acknowledged that
Notary Public PART IX: The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.		Et al. a considerate agents	24 110111120
Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.		ney executed this artidavit.	M. HOWARD
Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.		101 - 10	NOTION AND IC STATE OF REMAIN
Notary Public PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
PART IX The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.		Notani Public	CERTIFICALE # 00-0000-11
The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.	١.	Notal y Public	APPT. EAP. DEC. TV, 2013
The above described home will be placed on the next tax roll of LINCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and corrects.	Ν	PARTIY\ /	
Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.	1		INCOLN COUNTY as real property upon receipt of the Real Property
NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above information is true and correct.			/
	W.		true and corrects
	. April		Maluca TC . Dank have

Signature of County Assessor Date

Print Name/Title

DISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidavit, title and any related documents with a check for \$40 to: Manufactured Housing Division, 2501 E. Sahara Ave.

204, Las Vegas, NV 89104